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Academic Degree Program Actions Taken by Staff

Title of Program

A.AS. in Office Administration and Technology
Certificate in Supply Chain Analytics

Certificate in Supply Chain Management

T.C. in Supply Chain Management

Certificate in CDL Plus

Certificate in Supply Chain Quality Management
Leadership + Google IT Support Certificate

Health Informatics + Google IT Support Certificate

Cybersecurity Fundamentals + Google IT Support
Certificate

Data Intelligence + Google IT Support Certificate

Business Fundamentals + Google IT Support
Certificate

Licensed Vocational/Practical Nurse (LVN/LPN)
Diploma

A.A.S./A.S. in Early Childhood Education

Institution/Campus/Site

Ivy Tech Community College
Ivy Tech Community College
Ivy Tech Community College
Ivy Tech Community College
Ivy Tech Community College
Ivy Tech Community College
Purdue University Global

Purdue University Global

Purdue University Global

Purdue University Global

Purdue University Global

Purdue University Global

Ivy Tech Community College

Date Received

Change

3/20/2025
3/20/2025
3/20/2025
3/20/2025
3/21/2025
3/20/2025
3/20/2025
3/20/2025

3/20/2025

3/20/2025

3/20/2025

3/28/2025

3/31/2025

Changing the name

Eliminating a location
Eliminating a location
Eliminating a location
Suspending a location
Eliminating a location
Eliminating a program
Eliminating a program

Eliminating a program

Eliminating a program

Eliminating a program

Adding a certificate

Adding a location
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Title of Program

Certificate in Early Childhood Administration

Certificate in Early Childhood Classroom Support

Professional

T.C. in Early Childhood Education
Certificate in Graphic Design

Certificate in Cybersecurity

Certificate in Organizational Administration
M.S./M.S.Ed. In Educational Administration
B.S. in Early Childhood Education

B.S. in Education - Special Education, Mild
Interventions K-12

C.P.C. in Physical Fitness Leadership
C.G. in Surveying Technology

Agriculture Leadership and Professional
Development Program

B.S. in Applied Meteorology and Climatology
B.A. in Elementary Education

B.A. in Special Education and Teaching

Institution/Campus/Site

Ivy Tech Community College

Ivy Tech Community College

Ivy Tech Community College

Purdue University Northwest
Purdue University Northwest
Purdue University Northwest
Purdue University Northwest
Purdue University Northwest

Vincennes University

Vincennes University
Vincennes University

Purdue University West Lafayette

Purdue University West Lafayette
Purdue University West Lafayette

Purdue University West Lafayette

Date Received

Change

3/31/2025

3/31/2025

3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025
3/31/2025

4/1/2025

4/1/2025
4/1/2025

4/8/2025

4/8/2025
4/8/2025

4/8/2025

Adding a location

Adding a location

Adding a location
Adding a certificate
Adding a certificate
Suspending a program
Eliminating a program
Eliminating a program

Changing the credit hours

Changing the credit hours
Adding distance education

Adding a certificate

Suspending a program
Changing the credit hours

Changing the credit hours
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Title of Program

B.A. in Social Studies Education

B.S. in Civil Engineering

A.A.S./A.S. in Biotechnology

C.P.C. in Assistive and Industrial Technology
B.A. in Secondary Education (Mathematics)
C.P.C. in Advanced Culinary Techniques
Doctor of Nursing Practice

M.A. in History

Certificate in Science of Reading

T.C. in Aviation Technology - Flight Technical
T.C. in CNC Machinist

B.S. in Agricultural and Natural Resources
Communication

Ph.D. in Health Sciences
M.S. in Health Sciences

M.S.Ed. In Counseling and Human Services

B.A./B.S. in Human Development and Family Studies

B.A. in New Media, Art and Technology

Institution/Campus/Site

Purdue University West Lafayette
Purdue University Fort Wayne
Ivy Tech Community College
Vincennes University
Vincennes University
Vincennes University

Ball State University

Ball State University

Ball State University

Ivy Tech Community College
Ivy Tech Community College

Purdue University West Lafayette

Purdue University West Lafayette
Purdue University West Lafayette
Purdue University Northwest
Purdue University Northwest

Indiana University Kokomo

Date Received

Change

4/8/2025

4/9/2025

4/11/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/14/2025
4/16/2025
4/16/2025
4/16/2025
4/17/2025
4/17/2025

4/18/2025

4/18/2025
4/18/2025
4/18/2025
4/18/2025

4/21/2025

Changing the credit hours
Changing the credit hours
Eliminating a location
Suspending a program
Suspending a program
Suspending a program
Changing the credit hours
Suspending a program
Adding a certificate
Changing the credit hours
Changing the name

Changing the name

Suspending a program
Suspending a program
Eliminating a program
Suspending a program

Changing the name
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Title of Program

Graduate Certificate for Teachers in Art History
M.S. in Occupational Therapy

Post-Master's Graduate Certificate in Pediatric
Clinical Nurse Specialist

Post-Master's Graduate Certificate in Adult-
Gerontology Clinical Nurse Specialist

Post-Master's Graduate Certificate in Family Nurse
Practitioner

Post-Master's Graduate Certificate in Psychiatric
Mental Health Nurse Practitioner

Post-Master's Graduate Certificate in Adult-
Gerontology Acute Care Nurse Practitioner

Post-Master's Graduate Certificate in Primary Care
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner

A.A.S. in Entrepreneurship

Certificate in Entrepreneurship
M.S./M.S.Ed. in Educational Studies

C.G. in Pre-Veterinary Technology
Criminology and Criminal Justice Certificate

Criminology and Criminal Justice Studies Certificate

Institution/Campus/Site

Indiana University Bloomington
Indiana University South Bend

Indiana University Indianapolis

Indiana University Indianapolis

Indiana University Indianapolis

Indiana University Indianapolis

Indiana University Indianapolis

Indiana University Indianapolis

Ivy Tech Community College

Ivy Tech Community College
Purdue University West Lafayette
Vincennes University

Vincennes University

Vincennes University

Date Received

Change

4/21/2025
4/21/2025

4/21/2025

4/21/2025

4/21/2025

4/21/2025

4/21/2025

4/21/2025

4/18/2025
4/18/2025
4/21/2025
4/21/2025
4/21/2025

4/21/2025

Adding a certificate
Changing the credit hours

Changing the name

Changing the name

Changing the name

Changing the name

Changing the name

Changing the name

Eliminating a location
Eliminating a location
Changing the credit hours
Changing the credit hours
Changing the name

Changing the name



Title of Program Institution/Campus/Site Date Received Change

60 A.S. in Criminology and Criminal Justice Vincennes University 4/21/2025 Changing the name



