

COMMISSION FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
AA&Q Meeting, April 28, 2025

INFORMATION ITEM B: Academic Degree Program Actions Taken by Staff

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
01	A.A.S. in Office Administration and Technology	Ivy Tech Community College	3/20/2025	Changing the name
02	Certificate in Supply Chain Analytics	Ivy Tech Community College	3/20/2025	Eliminating a location
03	Certificate in Supply Chain Management	Ivy Tech Community College	3/20/2025	Eliminating a location
04	T.C. in Supply Chain Management	Ivy Tech Community College	3/20/2025	Eliminating a location
05	Certificate in CDL Plus	Ivy Tech Community College	3/21/2025	Suspending a location
06	Certificate in Supply Chain Quality Management	Ivy Tech Community College	3/20/2025	Eliminating a location
07	Leadership + Google IT Support Certificate	Purdue University Global	3/20/2025	Eliminating a program
08	Health Informatics + Google IT Support Certificate	Purdue University Global	3/20/2025	Eliminating a program
09	Cybersecurity Fundamentals + Google IT Support Certificate	Purdue University Global	3/20/2025	Eliminating a program
10	Data Intelligence + Google IT Support Certificate	Purdue University Global	3/20/2025	Eliminating a program
11	Business Fundamentals + Google IT Support Certificate	Purdue University Global	3/20/2025	Eliminating a program
12	Licensed Vocational/Practical Nurse (LVN/LPN) Diploma	Purdue University Global	3/28/2025	Adding a certificate
13	A.A.S./A.S. in Early Childhood Education	Ivy Tech Community College	3/31/2025	Adding a location

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
14	Certificate in Early Childhood Administration	Ivy Tech Community College	3/31/2025	Adding a location
15	Certificate in Early Childhood Classroom Support Professional	Ivy Tech Community College	3/31/2025	Adding a location
16	T.C. in Early Childhood Education	Ivy Tech Community College	3/31/2025	Adding a location
17	Certificate in Graphic Design	Purdue University Northwest	3/31/2025	Adding a certificate
18	Certificate in Cybersecurity	Purdue University Northwest	3/31/2025	Adding a certificate
19	Certificate in Organizational Administration	Purdue University Northwest	3/31/2025	Suspending a program
20	M.S./M.S.Ed. In Educational Administration	Purdue University Northwest	3/31/2025	Eliminating a program
21	B.S. in Early Childhood Education	Purdue University Northwest	3/31/2025	Eliminating a program
22	B.S. in Education - Special Education, Mild Interventions K-12	Vincennes University	4/1/2025	Changing the credit hours
23	C.P.C. in Physical Fitness Leadership	Vincennes University	4/1/2025	Changing the credit hours
24	C.G. in Surveying Technology	Vincennes University	4/1/2025	Adding distance education
25	Agriculture Leadership and Professional Development Program	Purdue University West Lafayette	4/8/2025	Adding a certificate
26	B.S. in Applied Meteorology and Climatology	Purdue University West Lafayette	4/8/2025	Suspending a program
27	B.A. in Elementary Education	Purdue University West Lafayette	4/8/2025	Changing the credit hours
28	B.A. in Special Education and Teaching	Purdue University West Lafayette	4/8/2025	Changing the credit hours

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
29	B.A. in Social Studies Education	Purdue University West Lafayette	4/8/2025	Changing the credit hours
30	B.S. in Civil Engineering	Purdue University Fort Wayne	4/9/2025	Changing the credit hours
31	A.A.S./A.S. in Biotechnology	Ivy Tech Community College	4/11/2025	Eliminating a location
32	C.P.C. in Assistive and Industrial Technology	Vincennes University	4/14/2025	Suspending a program
33	B.A. in Secondary Education (Mathematics)	Vincennes University	4/14/2025	Suspending a program
34	C.P.C. in Advanced Culinary Techniques	Vincennes University	4/14/2025	Suspending a program
35	Doctor of Nursing Practice	Ball State University	4/16/2025	Changing the credit hours
36	M.A. in History	Ball State University	4/16/2025	Suspending a program
37	Certificate in Science of Reading	Ball State University	4/16/2025	Adding a certificate
38	T.C. in Aviation Technology - Flight Technical	Ivy Tech Community College	4/17/2025	Changing the credit hours
39	T.C. in CNC Machinist	Ivy Tech Community College	4/17/2025	Changing the name
40	B.S. in Agricultural and Natural Resources Communication	Purdue University West Lafayette	4/18/2025	Changing the name
41	Ph.D. in Health Sciences	Purdue University West Lafayette	4/18/2025	Suspending a program
42	M.S. in Health Sciences	Purdue University West Lafayette	4/18/2025	Suspending a program
43	M.S.Ed. In Counseling and Human Services	Purdue University Northwest	4/18/2025	Eliminating a program
44	B.A./B.S. in Human Development and Family Studies	Purdue University Northwest	4/18/2025	Suspending a program
45	B.A. in New Media, Art and Technology	Indiana University Kokomo	4/21/2025	Changing the name

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
46	Graduate Certificate for Teachers in Art History	Indiana University Bloomington	4/21/2025	Adding a certificate
47	M.S. in Occupational Therapy	Indiana University South Bend	4/21/2025	Changing the credit hours
48	Post-Master's Graduate Certificate in Pediatric Clinical Nurse Specialist	Indiana University Indianapolis	4/21/2025	Changing the name
49	Post-Master's Graduate Certificate in Adult-Gerontology Clinical Nurse Specialist	Indiana University Indianapolis	4/21/2025	Changing the name
50	Post-Master's Graduate Certificate in Family Nurse Practitioner	Indiana University Indianapolis	4/21/2025	Changing the name
51	Post-Master's Graduate Certificate in Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	Indiana University Indianapolis	4/21/2025	Changing the name
52	Post-Master's Graduate Certificate in Adult-Gerontology Acute Care Nurse Practitioner	Indiana University Indianapolis	4/21/2025	Changing the name
53	Post-Master's Graduate Certificate in Primary Care Pediatric Nurse Practitioner	Indiana University Indianapolis	4/21/2025	Changing the name
54	A.A.S. in Entrepreneurship	Ivy Tech Community College	4/18/2025	Eliminating a location
55	Certificate in Entrepreneurship	Ivy Tech Community College	4/18/2025	Eliminating a location
56	M.S./M.S.Ed. in Educational Studies	Purdue University West Lafayette	4/21/2025	Changing the credit hours
57	C.G. in Pre-Veterinary Technology	Vincennes University	4/21/2025	Changing the credit hours
58	Criminology and Criminal Justice Certificate	Vincennes University	4/21/2025	Changing the name
59	Criminology and Criminal Justice Studies Certificate	Vincennes University	4/21/2025	Changing the name

<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
60 A.S. in Criminology and Criminal Justice	Vincennes University	4/21/2025	Changing the name